
Residential Full (Photo)
  7915 Mercier Street Kansas City, Missouri 64114 L Price: $75,000
MLS #: 2189034 Status:     Active Count y: Jackson
Area: 203 - South K.C. Mo/Grandview Area

 

 
Sub: Home Gardens
Type: Single Family CDOM: 6
Above Gr ade F 972 Tot SqFt: 972 DOM: 6

Source:Publ
Record

SF Source:

Bedrooms: 2 Full Bth: 1 Half Bth: 0
Age: 51-75 Years Yr Built: 1951
Lot Siz e: 8,712 Tax: $1,848
Acres: FP: Yes
Agt ID: rmayo Brk ID: MAYO Bsmt: Yes
Elementary: CA: Yes
Middle: Grg: Yes
Senior: HOA: $
District: Other
Legal: HOME GARDENS S 50' LOT 23
 

Floor Plan: Ranch Style: Traditional
Construct: Frame, Vinyl Siding Roof: Composition
Garage: 1/Attached Bsmnt: Concrete, Full
Dining: Formal Dining Lake:
Lot Desc: City Lot Utilit y: In The Basement
Fireplace: 1/Family Room
Oth Rms:

Show: Call Co-op List Dt: 10/19/2019
Poss: L Type: ER Exp Dt: 11/29/2019
LO: Mayo Auction & Realty Inc Ofc Ph: 816-361-2600 Ofc Ext:
LA: Robert Mayo Agt Ph: 816-361-2600 Ofc Fax: 877-266-0644
LA2: Agt Ph: SAC: 3
LA Cap: Designated Agent Co-op: 913-451-7469 BAC: 3
Builder: Pho: TBC: 3
Inet: All Bonus: XD: CBO: Net Sale Price
Show Agt Info:
Agents, bring your buyers. This is a good opportunity for you & your buyer. We teach you everything you need to know
about the bidding process & make it easy for you. Prior offers, under the same terms and conditions as the auction, will be
considered. Agent must register client prior to the end of bidding. Forms available at bidmayo.com.

This fantastic Mid Century home was built in 1951 and has the top three things you are looking for in real estate, Location,
Location, Location. Just one block off Ward Parkway, and within walking distance of McGonigle’s Market and biking distance
to Black and Veatch, Burns and McDonnell and other significant Kansas City employers.
Dir: Take McGee St to Grand Blvd. Take I-35 S, Summit St/SW Trafficway and Ward Pkwy to Ward Pkwy Crossing.

Follow Ward Parkway Plaza and W 79th St to Mercier St. Turn left onto Ward Pkwy Crossing. Turn right onto
Ward Parkway Plaza. Turn right at the 1st cross street onto W 79th St. Turn left onto Mercier St. Destination will
be on the left

Add Rmk: This solid home has hardwood floors throughout, low maintenance vinyl siding, large fenced yard and attached
garage. If you are looking for an easy interior rehab, this property is ready to go.

Rm  Size    L                     Features                              Rm  Size    L                     Features                    
LIV 17X11 1 Carpet, Hardwood  DIN 15X9 1 Hardwood  

MBR 15X12 1 Hardwood  BR2 1 Hardwood  

Flood Pln: Unknown Exclude: Ownrshp: Private REO: N
Ceiling R: Walls R: Other R: Phone:
Owners: Cit y Limits: Streets:
Heating: Central Gas Cooling: Central Electric
Water: City/Public Sewer: City/Public
Warr ant y:
Interior: Wood Floor
Exterior: Fence- Metal, Patio- Covered

Will Sell: Auction, Cash HOA: $0 Deposit: Mayo
Tax: $1,848 Spc Tax: $0 Ttl Tax: $1,848 Tax  Com:

Prev OLP: Orig LP: $75,000 Mod Dt: 10/25/2019 Entry Dt: 09/16/2019
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